The 24TH-series threadless hanger from Dixon® Sanitary introduces a new
level of efficiency and hygienic design to the hanger market.
This tube hanger incorporates a snap-secure latch system making
installation 10x faster while eliminating the standard thread design. The
self-contained inserts guide and protect your tubing.
Applications
• Mounted processing lines
• Skid building

Dimensions
24TH-Series Threadless Hanger
Part Number Key
Example: 24THP10
Series Insert Size
24TH P 10
Series Code
24TH 24TH
Inserts Code
Polypropylene inserts (4 pcs) P
Polypropylene sleeve (1 pc) S
No inserts N
Size Code
1" 10
1-1/2" 15
2" 20
3" 30
4" 40
 A
 C
 B
 2.2
 1.0
 D
 E
 A
 C
 B
 2.2
 1.0
 D
 E
 A
 C
 B
 2.2
 1.0
 D
 E
Size A (in) B (in) C (in) D (in) E (in)
1" 2.9 1.0 3.2 4.0 3.5
1-1/2" 3.4 1.6 3.2 4.4 3.5
2" 3.8 1.8 3.3 4.8 3.7
3" 5.0 1.8 4.7 6.0 5.0
4" 6.1 2.3 5.8 7.1 6.2
24TH-Series Threadless Hanger - Part Number Key
Tubing/Hanger Size Insert Part Number (qty 4) Sleeve Part Number (qty 1)
1"
24TH-PC
24TH-PS-100
1-1/2" 24TH-PS-150
2" 24TH-PS-200
3" 24TH-PS-300
4" 24TH-PS-400
24TH-Series Accessories - Part Numbers